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cr,ArMs ApPRovED BY THE BoARD oF suPERvrsoRs FoR THE WEEK ENDTNG 4/1sl16

ADVANCED SYSTEI'IS INC
AI,AN MCGAFFIN
ALICIA A SAI'IDERS**r
AIJYSSA IJAW GRAPHIC DESIGN
AMBER M HUNWARDSEN* "AMERICAN COUNCIL ON CRIMINAI,
AI4ERICAN SCREENING CORPORATION
AMY .J AI,FORDI*T
ANGEI,A A DRENTT*T
ARTI{OR L DAVIS PUBI,IS}IING AGENCY
AUCA SIOUX CITY MC TJOCKBOX
AUTRY REPORTING
AVENTURE STAFFING & PROFESSIONAIJ
AVERY OUTDOOR
B & B CIJEANING SPECIALIST
BARBARA MAXFIBI,D
BECKY A CIAUSEN** *
BEKINS FIRE & SAFETY SERVICES
BEI,INDA A COLE**I
BIERSCIIBACH EQUIPMENT & SUPPIJY
BII,',ION CHEVROI,ET
BIOMERIEUX VITEC INC
BOMGAARS
BRIGGS CORP (OM-NE)
BURKE ENGINEERING
C W SUTER & SON INC
CABLE ONE
CALHOI'N BURNS AND ASSOCIATES INC
CAI,HOUN COI.'MUNICATIONS INC
CANDEI,ARIO A JIMENEZ* T *
CARDIS MFG CO
CBM FOOD SERVICE
CENTER
CENTURY BUSINESS PRODUCTS INC
CENTURYLINK
CERTIFIED AUTO INC
CT{ANNING BETE CO
CHESTERMAN CO
CHN GARBAGE SERVICE
CIJIMATE SOLUTIONS
COI,EEN BEACOM
COLORADO SERT'M CO
CONTINENTAIJ FIRE SPRINKLER
COOPERATIVE EAS & OIL CO
CORNHUSKER INT TRUCKS INC
CORRECTIONVI'JLE BI'DG CENTER
CORRECTIONVII,LE CITY OF
COUNSEL
CRAFT AUTOBODY INC
CREATIVE LIVING CENTER
CIILLIGI\N WATER CONDITIONING
CWD CASH WAY DISTRIBUTION
CYNIHIA DONOVAN

i DENOTES OTHER ITEMS INCLUDED

*TYPING. PRINTING & BINDIN
*ELECTION OFFICIALS

SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
PROFESSIONAIJ SERVICES
MII,EAGE

*OF'FICE EOUIPMENT & FURN.
MEDICAL & I,AB SUPPI,IES
MII,EAGE

*TRAVEI, EXPENSES
*OFFICIAL PUBL. & 

',EGALS*CUSTODIAIJ SUPPI'IES
TR"ANSCRIPTS

*PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
*TYPING, PRINTING & BINDIN

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
TEI,ECTION OFFICIAI,S

WORK COMPENSATION TTD
SAFETY
MILEAGE
BUITDINGS
I.'OTOR VEHICL EXPENSE
MEDICAI, & I,AB SUPPLIES

* CUSTODIAIJ SUPPLIES
BU]IJDINGS

*BUILDINGS
TBUIIJDINGS

TELEPHONE EXPENSE
OUTSIDE ENGINEERING

* COMMT'NI CATION EQUI PMENT
WORK COI'IPENSATION TTD
CONTRACTUAI, SERVICES

* FOOD
*GUARDIAN & CONSERVATOR
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
TELEPHONE EXPENSE
MOTOR VEHICI]E EXPENSE
MAGAZINES & BOOKS
OFFICE SUPPLIES

*SIATER/GARBAGE
cRrsrb srABrLrzATroN coMM

*ELECTION OFFICIALS
MEDICAL & I,AB SUPPLIES
CONTR,ACTUAI. SERVICES

*MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE
*PARTS
r PORTI,AND CEMENT

wATER/GARBAGE
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
LIABII,ITY/PROPERTY INSUR.

*EMERGENCY SERVI CES
* EQUI PT'ENT MAINTENANCE
*FOOD
UNSPECIFIED

412 .19
32.74
60.0o

120.00
73.98

1,196.00
312.50
L31 .'l O

7,246.43
s25.36
380.93
50.00

2 ,03't .lL
8, 836 . 00
1,450.00

136.00
293.4s

59.25
135.54
21s.00

16 .04

5A5.24
116 . 51

7 , 462 ,64
2,295.00

131. {4
4,443.20
2,524,90

255.O'l
225.00

6, 140 . 90
3,750,00

50.00
47.83

'724.99
344.23
46.05

241.80
700.00
r44.64
145.00
170. O0
135.28

1, 575 ,61
96.49
7.11

15.63
2,353.27
6,000.00

316.50
353.82
109.35



CI,AIMS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS FOR THE WEEK ENDING 4/15/16

D&KIMP].EMENTI,LC
DANIEI,I,E J DEI4PSTER
DAVID WOODFORD
DivY,S & .]IMIS FEED STORE INC
DEBORAH C SUI,SBERGER
DE.JONG I]AW FIRM PC
DEIJTA DENTAL PI,AN OF IO}IA
DENTAL DEPOT
DES MOINES STAI'IP MFG CO
DIXON CONSTR CO
DODGE COUNTY SHERIFF I S DEPT
DONNA GOOD9IIN B
DONNA POPP
DIJNES DENTAL 4 KIDS
ELECTRIC INNOVATIONS
sr,EciiloNrc ENGTNEERTNG co (DM)
ELIZABETH VIIDMAN
EI,LEN RITCHIE
EMILY CI,AYTON* * *
FEDEX
FIBERCOMM
FINISH LINE FUELS LLC
FTSHER HEALTHCARE (P - IL)
FREKING PC ATTORNEY AT IJAW
GABRIELA HERNAI'IDE Z* r r
GCR TIRE CENTER
GENEVIEVE GROSSNICKI,E G
GOIJDEN SHOVEL
GRAINGER INC
GRASS EATERS LAWN CARE
HACH CHEMICAL CO
HCI CONSTRUCTION
HEA],Y }IEI,DING
HOBART SAI,ES & SERVICE
HOLI,AND I,AWN CARE INC
HOPE HAVEN (RV- IA)
HORN MEMORIAIJ HOSPITAL
HI'NDERTMAR(
HY VEE
HY VEE INC
IDENTI SYS
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION CORP
INSPIRON LOGISTICS LLCitsiiiure oF BUsrNEss PUBLr cATroNs
INTERSTATE ALIJ BATTERY CENTER
INTERSTATE BATTERY
IOWA CRIT{E PREVENTION ASSN
iom OTPT OF NATUR,AL (A.IA)
IOWA DEPT OF NATURAIJ RESOURCES
IVY BREMERT*T
JACKS I]NI FORMS & EQUIPMENT
JACOBSMA & CI,ABAUGH PLC

'JAMES 9!ILLIAMS

* DENOTES OTHER ITEMS INCLUDED

EOUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
*EMPLOYEE MILEAGE
*ELECTION OFFICIA',S

sEED/FERTI LI ZER
*ELECTION OFFICIALS

LEGAIJ REPRESENTATION
DENTAI, INSURANCE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
MEDICAL & LAB SUPPI,IES
BRIDGES
NorrcEs /suBPoENAs*ELECTION OFFICIALS
ELECTION OFEICIAI.S
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
BUI I,DINGS

}MOTOR VEHICLE
*ELECTION OFFICIALS
*SCHOOI, OF INSTRUCTION
*EMPLOYEE MI],EAGE

POSTAGE & I'IAIIJING
*TEIJEPHONE EXPENSE
*MOTOR VEHICIJE EXPENSE
}MEDICAI, & TJAB SUPPLIES

I,EGAI, REPRESENTATION
IEMPLOYEE MILEAGE
TIRES & TUBES

TEIJECTION OFFICIALS
PROMOTIONAL ACTIVITIES

*OFT'ICE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE CONTR.ACTS

*MEDICAL & I,AB SUPPLTES
PROFESSIONAIJ SERVICES
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
BUILDINGS

*MAINTENANCE CONTR.ACTS
PSYCHOTIIER. TRTMT SOCIAI,
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
BI,DG/EOUIPMENT/MAIN

* PRESCRIPTION I.'EDICATION
*CASH ALIJOWANCES ASSISTANC
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MEDICAL & IJAB SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OFFICIAIJ PUBL. & ],EGALS

AMOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE
*MOTOR VEHICITE EXPENSE

SCHOOI, OF INSTRUCTION
TSCHOOI, OF INSTRUCTION

PROFESSIONAL SBRVICES
SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION

*WEARING/SAFETY APPAREL
LEGAL REPRESENTATION

*ELECTION OFFICIAIJS

4s3.18
492.56
135.00
301.00
182.84
480.00

7,O01 .7L

465.20
9, 319 . 00

1?4.88
120.00
146.88

t,328 , 6't
4,273.79

27 .99
136.00
60.75

L23 .54
764.94

.9,602.16
9s3. ?5
140.98
23.22

120.00
153.00

9,500.00
42a .72
522.00

1,574 .27
597.00
85.00

405.39
7,622.50
s,485.60

?15.03
11.48

381.20
143 .86

13 .26
2 , AO0 .26
2,250.00

249.00
73.30

363.85
75.00
20.00
25,00

189.56
251.3s
489.75
15?.60



CI.AIMS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS FOR THE WEEN ENDING 4/15,/]'6

.JANITOR DEPOT INC

.JEANNETTE IJ FORDTTT
,JERA"DO MONTE.'ANO
.]OHN ROBINSON
.,OI{NSON CONTROLS
.,OHNSON PROPANE HEATING &
.,OY AUTO gUPPLY INC
KAESER & BLAIR INC
KAREN A ERENNAN
KATHERINE B MORENO**T
KATHI,EEN REYNOIJDS* * *
KATHRYN MACK
KAY SCOTT
TEEPRS INC
KEVIN GRIEME} } *
KLASS STOIK MUGAN VII,I,ONB PHILI]IPS
KNIGHT ENTERPRISES
KREISERS INC (SF.SD)
KRYGER GLASS
L G EVERIST INC
I,ANGUAGE I,INE SERVICES
LEANN ORR*T *
LEON N KOSTER
LESLIE A FRI{I'ICO* r *
LINCOIJN RYAN
I]INDA K DREY***
LINN COUNTY HEAIJTH DEPT
IJORI A OETKEN*TT
LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES
M & M COPY QUICK INC
MAIIJHOUSE
MARCIA IJ MAHON
MARGARET HANSEN ANN
MARII,YN K HAI4ANN
MARI,O D GRIEBE',
MARX LEASING
MCGRATH TRAIN]NG SYSTEMS
MENARDS
MERCY BUSINESS HEALTH SERVICES
MERCY MEDICAL CTR
MERCY MEDICAL CTR (203)
MERII,YN WORRELI,{T *
T'ICHEI,I,E LEIJIS*} *
MICHELLE R CI,AUS EN - ROS ENDAHL * * *
MICRO ESSENTIAL LABORATORY INC
MID AMERICAN ENERGY (D.IA)
MIDWEST AI,ARI4 COMPANY, SIOUX CITY
MOTOROI,A INC ( C- IL)
MURPHY TRACTOR
NANCY MCPHI],].IPS L
NANCY WEBBTTT
NATIONAIJ NET}IORK OF PUBLIC HEALTH
NATIONAL TOXICOI,OGY INC

r DENOTES OTHER ITEMS INCI,UDED

HOUSEHO',D & INST. SUPPIJIE
OFF'ICE SUPPLIES
I]NSPECIFIED

* P],UMBING
*BU1I,D]NGS
TNATURAL & LP GAS

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
*HEAI,TH SERVTCES ASSTSTANC
*El.ECTION OFFICIAT,S
TMISCELI,ANEOUS OFFICERS
*EMPIOYEE r,!ILEAGE
'TELECTION OFI'ICIA],S

ELECTION OF!'ICIA],S
ARMS/AMMUNITION
CASH ALLOWANCES ASSISTANC
IJIABILITY/ PROPERTY INSUR.
BUILDINGS*MEDICAL & LAB SUPPIJIES
MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE
PIPE CULVERTS

* PROFESSIONAI] SERVICES
*TRAVEL EXPENSES
*MISCELLANEOUS OFFICERS

MILEAGE
*MISCELI,ANEOUS OFFICERS
*EMPLOYEE MII,EAGE
HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC

*TR.AVEI, EXPENSES
MAGAZINES & BOOKS
OFFICE SUPPIJIES*TYPING, PRINTING & BINDIN
TRANSCRIPTS

*ELECTION OFFICIALS
*ELECTION OFFICIALS
*ELECTION OFI'ICIALS

PROTESSIONAL SERVTCES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

TOFFICE SUPPLIES*E.A.P.
*HEAIJTH SERVICES ASSISTANC

SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
*EMPLOYEE MII.EAGE

TRAVEL EXPENSES
SCHOOI, OF INSTRUCTION
CHEMICALS & GASES.HERBICI

*ELECTRIC IJIGHT & POWER
*CRISIS STABILIZATION COMM

PROFESSIONAL SERV]CES
*OUTSIDE SERVICES
*ALECTION OFFICIAI,S
TEMPIOYEE MILE.AGE

SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

112.50
16.04

215_O0
420.00
408.00
393.?5
24.86

1,185.95
18.15
30.94
50 .8?

136.00
120.00

3,558.00
63 .92

645.00
904.15

4,595.80
39.95

554.78
3?5.50
406.30
31.48

131 . 75
32.56

r99.29
1,500.00

131.08
179.15

94.67
523.89

69. O0
].'t9.20
233.60
r22 .76

1,020.00
4, 200 . 00

336.95
4,692.24
6,190.26

540.00
33.2t
16.90

188.78
227.29

19,2L0.66
7,609.00

19s,582.00
1,006.49

136.00
73 .44

350.00
2s.00



CI,A]MS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS FOR THE WEEK ENDING 4/L5/a6

PLYMOUTH CNTY SHERIFF
POMPS TIRE SERVICE INC
PO}IELL BROADCASTING CO
PR-ACTICON
PRESTO X lNC
PROSECUTING ATTORNEYS
QUICK STOP

NETWORK SERVICES CO
NOODI,E SOUP OF WEINGART DESIGN
NORTHEAST NEBR PUB!,IC POWER DIST
NORTHWEST ENVIRONMENTAL SERV INC
NUTRITION MATTERS INC
NW IO}IA EMERGENCY PHYS ICIANS
OFFICE ELEMENTS
OFFICE SYSTEMS CO
ONE OI'FICE SOI,UTION
PATHOIJOGY MEDICAL SERV OF SIOUXLAND
PATRICIA R FOLSOM
PATRICK.fENNINGS***
PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY INC OMAHA
PAULA ROSE
PETCO
PETERSEN OII, CO
PICKERMANS
PITNEY BOWES
PITNEY BOWES { 8550 56 )

*OFFICE SUPPI,IES
HEALTH SERVICES ASSI STANC
EIJECTRIC LIGHT & POWER
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC

}HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC
TOFFICE EQUIPMENT & FURN.
*MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
*OFFICE SUPPLIES

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
*ELECTION OFFICIAI,S
*EMPLOYEE MILEAGE
*MEDICAL & LAB SUPPLIES

ELECTION OFFlCIALS
*BUILDINGS
*cAS/orLS
*SCHOOIJ OF INSTRUCTION

LEASE/PURCHASE AGREEMENT
*POSTAGE & MAIIJING

SHERIFF TRANSPORTATION
TIRES & TUBES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC
CUSTODIAL SUPPLTES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE
EOUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
LIABILITY/PROPERTY INSUR.

*TYPING, PRINTING & BINDIN
MEDICAL & I,AB SUPPLIES

*ATTORNEY FEES - JUVENILE
*ELECTION OFFIC]AI,S
*HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC
*PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE
MOTOR VEHICLE EQUIPMENT
OFFICE EQUIPMENT & FURN.

*EI,ECTION OFFICIALS
*TRAVEI, EXPENSES
OFFICIAL PUBL. & I]EGALS

*MOTOR VEHIC],E EXPENSE
*EMPLOYEE MII,EAGE

DUES/MEMBERSHI PS
*MEAIT EXPENSES

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
PUBLICATIONS

*SCHOOI] OF INSTRUCT]ON
MILEAGE
HOURI,Y SCL
HOUSEHOLD & INST. SUPPLIE
EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
PROFESSIONA], SERVICES*OFFICIAL PUBL. & LEGAIJS

*OFF'ICIAIT PUBL. & LEGALS

INC

TRAINING

1,055.28
7 ,1-52 .66

262 -OO
4,5L8.42

84.00
407.08

2,744.54
1,244.29
3,1,L4.89

125.00
180.03
235 -72

2,932 -40
120.00
52'7 .3 6

6,449.L3
160 - 00

7,940.00
380,1.6
2l2.OO
250.00
221 .L5

95.15
s00.00
343 .32
67.50

1,385.91
50.35

296 .00
L52.20

2,553.00
1-'7 t 542 .97

19.30
31 .54
21-.38

207 .64
193.58

67 -20
519.25

30.00
6,019.31
1, 878 . 00

11.90
346.56
L23 .12

3,710.05
85.85

160.31
188.67

2 | L7'7 .34

RADIOTRONICS INC
RECORD PRINTING & COPY CTR I,I,C
REMEL INC
RHEANNE TIAIIS
RICHARD POPE
RICK KAVA DDS
RM'J ARCHITECTS I'LC
ROCKET AUTO DETAIL CENTER
ROCKET AUTO WASH INC
RONAIJD E KOCH***
ROXANNE M POJAR
RYAN BERTRAND
RYAN PUB],ISHING CO
SAFELITE AUTO GI,ASS { SC- IA)
SARAH E BLATCHFORD***
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECURITY NATIONAL BANK (CRD-CARD)
SENTRY SECURITY FASTENERS, INC
SERGEANT BLUFF ADVOCATE
S}ARON B SCHROEDER* * *
SHEITA M GARVIN* * *
SHESLER HALL
SHOPKO (ITAMILTON)
SIGLER FIRE EQUI PMANT CO
SIMPCO SIOUXI,AND INTERSTATE
SIOUX CITY JOURNAL
SIOUX CITY'.]OURNAL COMMUNICATIONS

* DENOTES OTHER ]TEMS INCLUDED



CI,AIMS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS FOR THE WEEK ENDING 4/15/16

SIOUX CITY TREAS (447)
SIOUX LAIJNDRY INC
SIOUX SALES CO
S IOUXLAND ANIMAL HOSPITAL
SIOUXLAND COMM HEALTH CTR
SIOUXLAND DISTRICT HEALTH
SIOUXLAND RADIOLOGY PARTNERS
SIOUXT.AND TAXI
SIOUXLAND TOIIING
SIOUXPERIOR PARKING
SOOLAND BOBCAT
STAPI,ES (BOX 6'21)
STAPIJES CREDIT PI'AN
STAR LEASING (SIOUX CITY)
STATE HYGIENIC LABRATORY
STEFFEN
STEVE I S BEANE PLUMBING CO
STUART TINI,EY ],AW FIRM ],1,P
SUPPLYWORKS
THERESA M IIAMMOND
THERMO KING CHR]STENSEN
THOMJ\S MILLER***
THOMPSON ELECTRIC CO
THRIFTY WH]TE PHARMACY
TITAN MACHINERY INC
TITAN MACHINERY -AG DIV
TORCO.REMFG
TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC
TYLER TECHNOIJOGIES
ULINE
UIJTRA NO TOUCH CAR WASH
UNIVERSITY OF IOWA
UPS
US BANK (STL-MO)
US BANK EQU]PMENT FINANCE
VANGUARD APPRAISALS INC
VICI HENNING AI,ICIA
VICKI MARIE DEWITT
VIRTUAL RADIOLOGIC PROFESS IONALS
WALINCE HANSEN L
WASTB MANAGEMENT SIOUX CITY (CS-TL)
WELITMARK BLUB CROSS & BLUE SHIELD
WESTERN IOWA TECH
WESTERN IOWA TELEPHONE
WIGMAN CO
WOODBURY CNTY SHERIFF
WOODBURY CNTY TREASURER
WOODBURY CNTY TREASURER-COPY PAPBR
WOODBURY COUNTY DEBT SERVICE
WOODHOUSE SIOUX CITY INC
ZIEGLER INC

* DENOTES OTHER ITEMS INCIJUDED

*OFFICE EQUIPMENT & FURN.
CONTRACTUAI, SERVICES
WEARING/SAFETY APPAREL
K-9 DOG COSTS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

*HOUSEHOLD & INST. SUPPLIB
HEALTH SERVICES ASSISTANC

*PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE
OTHER
BUILDINGS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFI'ICE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

*MOTOR VEHICLE
*BUII,DINGS
LIABILIlY/PROPERTY INSUR.

*PLUMBING
*ELECTION OFFICIA],S

DIESEL
SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
BUILDINGS
I]NS PE C I T'I ED
PARTS
FILTERS
OUTSIDE SERVICES

*MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
*COMPUTER SOFTWARE

HOUSEHOLD & INST. SUPPLIE
MOTOR VEHIC]TE EXPENSE

*PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
POSTAGE & MAILING

*OFFICE SUPPIJIES
I.EAS E,/ PURC}IAS E AGRBEMENT
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

*ELECTION OFFlCIALS
*EMPLOYEE MII,EAGE

HEALTH SERVICES ASS ISTANC
*ELECTION OFFICIA],S

WATER/GARBAGE
MEDICAL FEES

*SCHOOL OF INSTRUCTION
TELEPHONE EXPENSE
PLUMBING
SHERIFF TRANSPORTATION
BUILDINGS
OI'FICE SUPP],IES

*RENT BUT],DINGS
MOTOR VEHICLE EXPENSE

*PARTS

GRAND TOTAL .

22,064.92
2 ,449 .00

24s.75
74"7 .42
33.75

654.15
356.00

2,236.44
65.00

100,00
1s0.00
s9.86

368.96
145.78
80.00

1,182.88
351.10

16, s59 . 95
7'70.32
17.19
96.00

214.60

40.50
42.47

512,50
78,50

2,t9t.3a
312.50
25'7 .L7

90.00
3,879.49

7't .'7 3
7,47]..23

rzL.r4
3,220.00

20.32
39.04

r42.39
158.00
398.46

58,318.71
60.00

319.88
670.61
598.40

7 t243.05
49't .00

6 ,66't .00
41.03

7 t 553.43

680,600.59


